

S.T. No. 119 of 2020

CNR No. WBHW060000152020

Present : Sri Rajesh Kumar Singh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, is In-charge.

Order No. 49 dated 15.01.2024

10 (Ten) accused persons on Court bail are present and 1 (One) accused person is absent by petition. 8 (Eight) accused persons are produced from custody.

Ld. Defence Counsel is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O. is on Leave. Ld. A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia, is in-charge.

Fixing 20.01.2024 for hearing bail petition dated 09.01.2024 subject to the service of copy to the State.

Fixing 19.02.2024 for production and appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge