

S.T. No. 119 of 2020

CNR No. WBHW060000152020

Present : Sri Rajesh Kumar Singh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, is In-charge.

Order No. 51 dated 19.02.2024

One order of Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah, is received today along with bail bonds of accused namely Utpal Malik. Let it be placed on record.

Today is fixed for appearance and production.

Out of 19 accused persons, 11 (Eleven) accused persons on Court bail are present and 1 (One) accused person is absent by petition. 7 (Seven) accused persons are produced from custody.

Ld. P.O. is on Leave. Ld. A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia, is in-charge.

Fixing 16.04.2024 for appearance and production.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge