

S.T. No. 119 of 2020

CNR No. WBHW060000152020

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 55 dated 24.09.2024

All the 19 (Nineteen) accused persons on Court bail are present. None for the Prosecution. Heard about the illness of the Learned Public Prosecutor-in-charge of this case. Adjourned this day.

Fixing 04.01.2025 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah